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Description

Thermaster Black Upright Three Glass Door Fridge LG-1563D

Key Features

Illuminated LED light box for advertising
Double glazing

Hinged self-closing tempered glass door
Streamlined operation

LED lightening in the canopy and inside cabinet
Frost free

Digital thermostat

Thermaster Black Upright Three Glass
Door Fridge LG-1563D

Quick Overview

Slim Aluminium glass door frame for better product presentation
Stainless steel inner bottom for hygienic food storage and easy maintenance

Slim Aluminium glass door frame for better product
presentation

Stainless steel inner bottom for hygienic food storage
and easy maintenance

Illuminated LED light box for advertising

Double glazing

Hinged self-closing tempered glass door

Streamlined operation

LED lightening in the canopy and inside cabinet

Frost free

Digital thermostat

Fan force cooling system

Top mount design
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* Fan force cooling system
* Top mount design

Additional Information

e Door: 3

e Litre: 1563

e External Dimensions: 1880x710x2092
¢ Internal Dimensions: 1790x595x1625
* Temperature Range: +2 to +5

* Ambient/RH%: 32/60

2 Years Parts & Labour Plus 2 Years Parts Only Warranty When Products Registered Within 14 Days Of Invoice




Your Shipping Specifications

Doors

Door Type

Body

Capacity (L)

Net Weight (Kg)
Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)
Packing Width (mm)
Packing Depth (mm)
Packing Height (mm)
Power

Warranty

3

Hinged Doors
Colorbond
1563L

204

1880

750

2092

770

1905

2220

240V, 820W/10A

2 Years Parts & Labour Plus 2 Years Parts Only Warranty When Products Registered Within 14
Days Of Invoice
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