





Thermaster Black Upright Three Glass Door Fridge LG-1563D

Quick Overview

- Slim Aluminium glass door frame for better product presentation
- Stainless steel inner bottom for hygienic food storage and easy maintenance
- Illuminated LED light box for advertising
- Double glazing
- Hinged self-closing tempered glass door
- Streamlined operation
- LED lightening in the canopy and inside cabinet
- Frost free
- Digital thermostat
- Fan force cooling system
- Top mount design

Description

Thermaster Black Upright Three Glass Door Fridge LG-1563D

Key Features

- Slim Aluminium glass door frame for better product presentation
- Stainless steel inner bottom for hygienic food storage and easy maintenance
- Illuminated LED light box for advertising
- Double glazing
- Hinged self-closing tempered glass door
- Streamlined operation
- LED lightening in the canopy and inside cabinet
- Frost free
- Digital thermostat

- Fan force cooling system
- Top mount design

Additional Information

- Door: 3
- Litre: 1563
- External Dimensions: 1880x710x2092
- Internal Dimensions: 1790x595x1625
- Temperature Range: +2 to +5
- Ambient/RH%: 32/60

2 Years Parts & Labour Plus 2 Years Parts Only Warranty When Products Registered Within 14 Days Of Invoice

Your Shipping Specifications

Doors	3
Door Type	Hinged Doors
Body	Colorbond
Capacity (L)	1563L
Net Weight (Kg)	204
Width (mm)	1880
Depth (mm)	750
Height (mm)	2092
Packing Width (mm)	770
Packing Depth (mm)	1905
Packing Height (mm)	2220
Power	240V, 820W/10A
Warranty	2 Years Parts & Labour Plus 2 Years Parts Only Warranty When Products Registered Within 14 Days Of Invoice